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LV DC/DC Buck Converter
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PGK
Type
SOT23-5

Vin
Range

HV DC/DC Buck Converter

Vref - | Duty Efficienc
) " Loading (%) y

CAT7105

CAT7106

MSOP10

CAT7114

SOT23-5

CAT7125

DFN3*3

CAT7118

MSOP10

CAT7119

DFN3*3

CAT7128

DFN3*3

CAT7199

SOP8

SOT23-5

IT7602

SOT23-5

IT7603

DFN3*3

IT7612

DFN3*3

IT7613

DFN2*2

IT7622

SOP8

IT7623

SOP8
DEN3*3

IT7652

TSOT25

IT7653

SOP8
DEN3*3

IT7662

SOPS8
DEN3*3

IT7663

DFN3*3

DFN3*3

Boost DC/DC Converter

IT7453

PGK Vin Vref I Duty Efficienc
Freq. - Fault

Type Range V) Loading (%)

SOP8 4. 1.23 410K 2A 90 | Short 92%
SOPB8/Ex 4. 1.23 | 410K 3A 90 | Short| 93%
MSOP10 | 4. o

sop-8 | 75-23v 0.92 | 380K 2A 90 | Short | 95%
SOP8/Ex 4. 0.92 | 380K 3A 90 | Short | 95%

SOP8 4. 092 | 1.4M 2.5A 90 | Short | 90%
SOPS8/Ex 4. 0.92 | 1.4M 3A 90 | Short | 90%
MSOP10 | 4. o

SOPS | 75-23v 0.92 | 1.4M 2A 90 | Short | 90%

SOP8 4. 1.23 410K 2A 90 | Short 93%

SOP8 |4.5~23V| 1.23 | 380K 2A 90 | Short | 93%

SOP8 |4.5~23V| 1.23 | 380K 3A 90 | Short | 93%

SOP8 _ o
MSOP10 4.5~23V| 0.92 | 380K 2A 90 | Short | 93%

SOP8 |4.5~23V| 0.92 | 380K 3A 90 | Short| 93%

SOP8 N o
MSOP10 4.5~23V| 0.92 1.4M 2A 90 | Short 90%
SOPS8/Ex |4.5~23V| 0.92 | 1.4M 3A 90 | Short | 90%

SOP8 |4.5~18V| 0.92 [ 380K 2A 90 | Short| 93%

SOP8 |4.5~18V| 0.92 [ 380K 3A 90 | Short| 93%

SOP8 |4.5~23V| 0.92 [ 380K 2A 90 | Short| 93%

SOP8 |4.5~23V| 0.92 | 380K 3A 90 | Short| 93%
sot25 | 2 | 125 | 14m | 1.45A | | short | 90%




